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PROJECT:

RFP/RFQ#: RMDX-160031-DD DATE:    

TECHNICAL WRITTEN PRICE TOTAL 
POINTS RANK TECHNICAL WRITTEN PRICE TOTAL 

POINTS RANK TECHNICAL WRITTEN PRICE TOTAL 
POINTS RANK

RANKING 
POINT 
TOTAL

FINAL 
RANKING

ASSIGN 
POINTS

1
TRISTAR RISK 
ENTERPRISE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

55.00 70.00 38.68 163.68 3 80.00 84.00 38.68 202.68 3 90.00 80.00 38.68 208.68 3 9 3 0

2 UNDERWRITERS 
SAFETY & CLAIMS, INC.

90.00 90.00 66.67 246.67 1 100.00 100.00 66.67 266.67 1 90.00 100.00 66.67 256.67 1 3 1 0

3

PREFERRED 
GOVERNMENTAL 
CLAIM SOLUTIONS 
DBA: PGCS

85.00 70.00 62.32 217.32 2 90.00 89.00 62.32 241.32 2 95.00 93.00 62.32 250.32 2 6 2 0

4

5

6

7

8

9

 

FIRM NAMES

WRITTEN PROPOSAL EVALUATION SUMMARY

Third Party Claims Adjusting Serivces

July 21, 2015

EVALUATOR 1 EVALUATOR 2 EVALUATOR 3
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